SWIMMING POOLS
2025-2026 SEASON

FEES ARE SET BY EACH PooL COMMITTEE; THE BELOW FEES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLISHING HOWEVER MAY BE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDANT ON COMMITTEE.

Note: Fees and charges marked with an Asterik * are GST Free

CRESSY
Adult $5.50
. Child $3.50
General Admission Onlooker $2.00
Toddler U/2 Free
Seasons Ticket Family $250.00
(Family = 2 adults 3 children extra $15 each  (Child U/18 $100.00
member after this) Adult $120.00
ROSS
Adult/Child $5.00
e Family Daily $11.00
General Admission Family Weekly $50.00
Single Weekly $25.00
. Adult/Child $70.00
Seasons Ticket Family $140.00
CAMPBELL TOWN
Adult /Child $5.50
. Child U/18 $3.50
General Admission Onlooker $2.00
Toddler U/2 Free
Seasons Ticket Family $250.00
(Family = 2 adults 3 children extra $15 each  jAdult $120.00
member after this) Child U18 $100.00
NOTE: seasons tickets are payable to each pool and not interchangeable as all money raised
goes to that pool
CRESSY AND CAMPBELL TOWN
Pool hire — Exclusive Use Per Hour $80.00
Pool hire — Exclusive Use Per Day $320.00
# this fee is based on the hirer leaving the facility in a reasonable state of cleanliness, additional cleaning charge may be
applied at Council’s discretion
Provision of Lifeguards with hire (where
available) Per hour per Guard $51.00
Learn to Swim / Austswim pool hire (exclusive use)|Per hour $195.00




